
 

      Monday, August 26 - Mon. October 21, 2024  (8 week program) 
 

     Enrollment Begins Monday, August 6, 2024 
Members can enroll online using your Court Reserve account 

Non-Members Call the Club (309)662-4361 
 

NO Classes  
 Monday, September 2nd 

 

Evergreen Racquet Club & Tennis Fitness Center 
3203 E Washington Street - Bloomington, IL. 61704 - (309) 662-4361  -  www.erctennis.com 

 

AGE Class Length Monday Tuesday Wednes-
day 

Thursday Friday Saturday 

5-8 Red Ball 2 45 min.   4:30-5:15  4:00-4:45  

7-10 Orange 60 min.   4:30-5:30  4:00-5:00  

7-10 Green Dot 60 min.   4:30-5:30  4:00-5:00  

10-14 Beginners 
Yellow Ball 

60 min.  4:30-5:30   5:00-6:00  

11-18 Yellow Ball 90 min. 4:00-5:30   4:30-6:00 5:00-6:30 10:30-
12:00 

Make ups are not available in  
most cases.  If a make up is ap-
proved there will be an  
administrative fee for this ser-
vice. 
 
New Members :  
ERC Junior Membership runs Nov. 
1, 2024 to Oct. 31, 2025 and is $150  
Join in September and get 2 months 
free.   
Please attach Junior membership 
payment, we can then bill your 
house account for program fees.    
 

Class 1 day 2 days 3 days 

RED $120 $240  

Orange     
      
Green 

$160 $320  

Yellow 
 
 
Beginner 
Yellow 

S240 
 
 

$240 

$480 
 
 

$480. 

 $720 
 

4 days= 
 

  $960 

Class 1 day 2 days 3 days 

RED $155 $310  

Orange              
 
Green 

$210 $420  

Yellow 
 
Beginner  
Yellow   
 
 

$300 
 

$300 

$600 
 

$600 

$900 

     MEMBER    COSTS      NONMEMBER  COSTS 


