



Evergreen Racquet Club



Fall Jr. Excellence

Monday, August 26 - Mon. October 21, 2024 (8 week program)

Enrollment Begins Monday, August 6, 2024 Members can enroll online using your Court Reserve account Non-Members Call the Club (309)662-4361

NO Classes Monday, September 2nd

AGE	Class	Length	Monday	Tuesday	Wednes- day	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
5-8	Red Ball 2	45 min.			4:30-5:15		4:00-4:45	
7-10	Orange	60 min.			4:30-5:30		4:00-5:00	
7-10	Green Dot	60 min.			4:30-5:30		4:00-5:00	
10-14	Beginners Yellow Ball	60 min.		4:30-5:30			5:00-6:00	
11-18	Yellow Ball	90 min.	4:00-5:30			4:30-6:00	5:00-6:30	10:30- 12:00

Make ups are not available in most cases. If a make up is approved there will be an administrative fee for this service.

New Members:

ERC Junior Membership runs Nov. 1, 2024 to Oct. 31, 2025 and is \$150 Join in September and get 2 months free.

Please attach Junior membership payment, we can then bill your house account for program fees.

MEMBER COSTS

Class	1 day	2 days	3 days
RED	\$120	\$240	
Orange Green	\$160	\$320	
Yellow Beginner Yellow	\$240 \$240	\$480 \$480.	\$720 4 days= \$960

NONMEMBER COSTS

Class	1 day	2 days	3 days
RED	\$155	\$310	
Orange	\$210	\$420	
Green			
Yellow	\$300	\$600	\$900
Beginner	\$300	\$600	
Yellow			